



Vendor Ranking

Page 1 of 1

Letting: CT250611 June 11, 2025 10:30 PM **Call Order:** 011 **Contract:** T2A26
District: District 2 **Counties:** ST JOHNS **Fed Aid No:** E231012E
Contract Time: 150 AVAILABLE DAYS **Project(s):** 45260535201 (*)
Contract Desc: SR A1A FROM S OF OCEAN SANDS TO S OF CARCABA RD

Rank	Vendor	Bid Type	Bid Status	Total Bid	Percent Of Low Bid
1	SUPERIOR CONSTRUCTION COMPANY SOUTHEAST, LLC	Responsive	Winning bid	\$3,740,629.00	100.00%
2	COXWELL, J.B. CONTRACTING, INC.	Responsive	Non-Winning Bid	\$4,242,711.87	113.42%
3	VECELLIO & GROGAN, INC.	Responsive	Non-Winning Bid	\$4,280,469.90	114.43%
4	DB CIVIL CONSTRUCTION, LLC	Responsive	Non-Winning Bid	\$4,966,966.00	132.78%
5	WATSON CIVIL CONSTRUCTION, INC.	Responsive	Non-Winning Bid	\$5,595,864.95	149.60%
6	MAER HOMES, LLC	Responsive	Non-Winning Bid	\$5,855,895.50	156.55%

NOTE: Failure to file a protest within the time prescribed in section 120.57(3), Florida Statutes, or failure to post the bond or other security required by law within the time allowed for filing a bond shall constitute a waiver of proceedings under chapter 120, Florida Statutes.



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: CT250611 June 11, 2025**Call Order:** 011**Contract:** T2A26**District:** District 2**Counties:** ST JOHNS**Fed Aid No:** E231012E**Contract Time:** 150 AVAILABLE DAYS**Project(s):** 45260535201 (*)**Contract Descr:** SR A1A FROM S OF OCEAN SANDS TO S OF CARCABA RD

The Improvements under this Contract consist of base work, sheet pile wall, landscaping, and other incidental construction on SR A1A in St. Johns County from S. of Ocean Sands to S. of Carcaba Road.

Line No / Item ID Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(4) SUPERIOR CONSTRUCTION COMPANY SOUTHEAST, LLC		(2) COXWELL, J.B. CONTRACTING, INC.		(3) VECELLIO & GROGAN, INC.	
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001 Roadway								
0005 0101 1 MOBILIZATION 45260535201		(1.000) LS	374,000.00000	374,000.00	340,000.00000	340,000.00	400,000.00000	400,000.00
0010 0102 1 MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC 45260535201		(150.000) DA (LS)	286,415.00000	286,415.00	30,675.00000	30,675.00	175,000.00000	175,000.00
0015 0102 60 WORK ZONE SIGN		4,330.000 ED	0.25000	1,082.50	0.30000	1,299.00	0.30000	1,299.00
0017 0102 71 13 TEMPORARY BARRIER, F&I, LOW PROFILE, CONCRETE		984.000 LF	45.00000	44,280.00	48.00000	47,232.00	45.00000	44,280.00
0020 0102 74 1 CHANNELIZING DEVICE- TYPES I, II, DI, VP, DRUM, OR LCD		9,604.000 ED	0.15000	1,440.60	0.18000	1,728.72	0.20000	1,920.80
0025 0102 74 8 CHANNELIZING DEVICE- PEDESTRIAN LCD (LONGITUDINAL CHANNELIZING DEVICE)		7,600.000 FD	0.05000	380.00	0.06000	456.00	0.10000	760.00
0030 0102 99 PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN, TEMPORARY		656.000 ED	12.00000	7,872.00	14.40000	9,446.40	14.00000	9,184.00



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: CT250611 June 11, 2025

Call Order: 011

Contract: T2A26

Line No / Item ID Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(4) SUPERIOR CONSTRUCTION COMPANY SOUTHEAST, LLC		(2) COXWELL, J.B. CONTRACTING, INC.		(3) VECELLIO & GROGAN, INC.	
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001 Roadway								
0031 0102913 21 REMOVABLE TAPE, WHITE, SOLID 6"		0.826 GM	8,550.00000	7,062.30	21,500.00000	17,759.00	20,500.00000	16,933.00
0032 0102913 29 REMOVABLE TAPE, WHITE, MESSAGE, SYMBOL OR ARROW		38.000 EA	550.00000	20,900.00	1,075.00000	40,850.00	1,015.00000	38,570.00
0033 0102913 31 REMOVABLE TAPE, YELLOW, SOLID, 6"		0.556 GM	8,550.00000	4,753.80	21,500.00000	11,954.00	20,500.00000	11,398.00
0035 0104 10 3 SEDIMENT BARRIER		794.000 LF	2.50000	1,985.00	10.00000	7,940.00	7.00000	5,558.00
0040 0104 15 SOIL TRACKING PREVENTION DEVICE		2.000 EA	7,000.00000	14,000.00	4,675.00000	9,350.00	2,000.00000	4,000.00
0045 0107 1 LITTER REMOVAL		2.120 AC	3,000.00000	6,360.00	3,300.00000	6,996.00	900.00000	1,908.00
0050 0107 2 MOWING		1.560 AC	3,000.00000	4,680.00	2,100.00000	3,276.00	250.00000	390.00
0055 0108 1 MONITOR EXISTING STRUCTURES- INSPECTION AND SETTLEMENT MONITORING 45260535201		(1.000) LS	3,700.00000	3,700.00	19,350.00000	19,350.00	10,000.00000	10,000.00



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: CT250611 June 11, 2025

Call Order: 011

Contract: T2A26

Line No / Item ID Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum		Alternate	Quantity Units	(4) SUPERIOR CONSTRUCTION COMPANY SOUTHEAST, LLC		(2) COXWELL, J.B. CONTRACTING, INC.		(3) VECELLIO & GROGAN, INC.	
				Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001 Roadway									
0060	0108 2		(1.000)	10,750.00000	10,750.00	64,000.00000	64,000.00	20,000.00000	20,000.00
MONITOR EXISTING STRUCTURES- VIBRATION MONITORING 45260535201			LS						
0065	0110 1 1		(0.460)	498,773.14000	498,773.14	124,000.00000	124,000.00	100,000.00000	100,000.00
CLEARING & GRUBBING 45260535201			AC (LS)						
0070	0120 1		279.100	100.00000	27,910.00	59.50000	16,606.45	80.00000	22,328.00
REGULAR EXCAVATION			CY						
0075	0120 4		461.100	60.00000	27,666.00	50.50000	23,285.55	50.00000	23,055.00
SUBSOIL EXCAVATION			CY						
0080	0120 6		429.400	70.00000	30,058.00	47.00000	20,181.80	45.00000	19,323.00
EMBANKMENT			CY						
0085	0142 70100		(1.000)	50,000.00000	50,000.00	38,100.00000	38,100.00	50,000.00000	50,000.00
SPECIAL FILL SAND 45260535201			LS						
0090	0160 4		429.000	50.00000	21,450.00	20.00000	8,580.00	120.00000	51,480.00
TYPE B STABILIZATION			SY						
0095	0285701		831.000	40.00000	33,240.00	66.75000	55,469.25	68.00000	56,508.00
OPTIONAL BASE, BASE GROUP 01 Type B-12.5			SY						
0100	0285706		1,047.000	40.00000	41,880.00	88.20000	92,345.40	89.00000	93,183.00
OPTIONAL BASE, BASE GROUP 06 Type B-12.5			SY						



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: CT250611 June 11, 2025

Call Order: 011

Contract: T2A26

Line No / Item ID Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(4) SUPERIOR CONSTRUCTION COMPANY SOUTHEAST, LLC		(2) COXWELL, J.B. CONTRACTING, INC.		(3) VECELLIO & GROGAN, INC.	
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001 Roadway								
0105 0334 1 53 SUPERPAVE ASPHALTIC CONCRETE, TRAFFIC C, PG76-22		86.400 TN	162.00000	13,996.80	315.00000	27,216.00	317.00000	27,388.80
0110 0337 7 83 ASPHALT CONCRETE FRICTION COURSE,TRAFFIC C, FC-12.5, PG 76-22		154.900 TN	277.00000	42,907.30	321.50000	49,800.35	324.00000	50,187.60
0115 0400 4 8 CONC CLASS IV, BULKHEAD		115.100 CY	1,700.00000	195,670.00	1,680.00000	193,368.00	1,200.00000	138,120.00
0120 0415 10 5 FIBER REINFORCED POLYMER BARS, #5 BAR		9,661.000 LF	3.50000	33,813.50	3.65000	35,262.65	3.50000	33,813.50
0125 0455133209 STEEL SHEET PILING, NON-VIBRATORY PRESS-IN METHOD REQUIRED, PROJECT 452605-3-52-01		19,017.000 SF	95.68000	1,819,546.56	147.50000	2,805,007.50	145.00000	2,757,465.00
0130 0550 10228 FENCING, TYPE B, 5.1-6.0, RESET EXISTING		558.000 LF	24.00000	13,392.00	17.50000	9,765.00	6.00000	3,348.00
0135 0570 1 2 PERFORMANCE TURF, SOD		33.000 SY	60.00000	1,980.00	20.00000	660.00	22.00000	726.00
0140 0580 1 1 LANDSCAPE COMPLETE- SMALL PLANTS 45260535201		(1.000) LS	6,500.00000	6,500.00	24,200.00000	24,200.00	10,000.00000	10,000.00



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: CT250611 June 11, 2025

Call Order: 011

Contract: T2A26

Line No / Item ID Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(4) SUPERIOR CONSTRUCTION COMPANY SOUTHEAST, LLC		(2) COXWELL, J.B. CONTRACTING, INC.		(3) VECCELLIO & GROGAN, INC.	
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001 Roadway								
0145 0706 1 3 RAISED PAVEMENT MARKER, TYPE B		973.000 EA	7.00000	6,811.00	10.75000	10,459.75	10.00000	9,730.00
0170 0999 25 INITIAL CONTINGENCY AMOUNT, DO NOT BID 45260535201		(1.000) LS	50,000.00000	50,000.00	50,000.00000	50,000.00	50,000.00000	50,000.00
0001 Roadway Section Totals:			\$3,705,255.50		\$4,196,619.82		\$4,237,856.70	

SECTION: 0002 Signing								
0175 0700 1500 SINGLE COLUMN GROUND SIGN ASSEMBLY, RELOCATE		1.000 EA	500.00000	500.00	430.00000	430.00	1,500.00000	1,500.00
0180 0706 1 3 RAISED PAVEMENT MARKER, TYPE B		257.000 EA	7.00000	1,799.00	10.75000	2,762.75	10.00000	2,570.00
0185 0710 90 PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKINGS, FINAL SURFACE 45260535201		(1.000) LS	2,500.00000	2,500.00	8,065.00000	8,065.00	7,600.00000	7,600.00
0190 0711 11170 THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD, WHITE, ARROW		7.000 EA	85.00000	595.00	215.00000	1,505.00	200.00000	1,400.00
0195 0711 11224 THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD, YELLOW, SOLID, 18" FOR DIAGONAL OR CHEVRON		194.000 LF	10.00000	1,940.00	21.50000	4,171.00	20.00000	3,880.00



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: CT250611 June 11, 2025

Call Order: 011

Contract: T2A26

Line No / Item ID Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(4) SUPERIOR CONSTRUCTION COMPANY SOUTHEAST, LLC		(2) COXWELL, J.B. CONTRACTING, INC.		(3) VECELLIO & GROGAN, INC.	
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0002 Signing								
0200 0711 16101		0.816	10,500.00000	8,568.00	10,750.00000	8,772.00	10,200.00000	8,323.20
THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD-OTHER SURFACES, WHITE, SOLID, 6"		GM						
0205 0711 16201		1.015	10,500.00000	10,657.50	10,750.00000	10,911.25	8,400.00000	8,526.00
THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD-OTHER SURFACES, YELLOW, SOLID, 6"		GM						
0207 0711 17 1		4,407.000	2.00000	8,814.00	2.15000	9,475.05	2.00000	8,814.00
THERMOPLASTIC, REMOVE EXISTING THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKINGS- SURFACE TO REMAIN		SF						
0002 Signing Section Totals:			\$35,373.50		\$46,092.05		\$42,613.20	
Contract Grand Totals:			\$3,740,629.00		\$4,242,711.87		4,280,469.90	



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: CT250611 June 11, 2025

Call Order: 011

Contract: T2A26

Line No / Item ID Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(4) DB CIVIL CONSTRUCTION, LLC		(5) WATSON CIVIL CONSTRUCTION, INC.		(6) MAER HOMES, LLC	
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001 Roadway								
0005 0101 1 MOBILIZATION 45260535201		(1.000) LS	390,000.00000	390,000.00	550,000.00000	550,000.00	479,000.00000	479,000.00
0010 0102 1 MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC 45260535201		(150.000) DA (LS)	220,000.00000	220,000.00	593,000.00000	593,000.00	185,000.00000	185,000.00
0015 0102 60 WORK ZONE SIGN		4,330.000 ED	0.80000	3,464.00	0.40000	1,732.00	1.00000	4,330.00
0017 0102 71 13 TEMPORARY BARRIER, F&I, LOW PROFILE, CONCRETE		984.000 LF	54.00000	53,136.00	45.00000	44,280.00	72.00000	70,848.00
0020 0102 74 1 CHANNELIZING DEVICE- TYPES I, II, DI, VP, DRUM, OR LCD		9,604.000 ED	0.25000	2,401.00	0.25000	2,401.00	0.50000	4,802.00
0025 0102 74 8 CHANNELIZING DEVICE- PEDESTRIAN LCD (LONGITUDINAL CHANNELIZING DEVICE)		7,600.000 FD	0.15000	1,140.00	0.09000	684.00	0.50000	3,800.00
0030 0102 99 PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN, TEMPORARY		656.000 ED	14.00000	9,184.00	19.00000	12,464.00	20.00000	13,120.00
0031 0102913 21 REMOVABLE TAPE, WHITE, SOLID 6"		0.826 GM	9,000.00000	7,434.00	20,000.00000	16,520.00	25,000.00000	20,650.00



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: CT250611 June 11, 2025

Call Order: 011

Contract: T2A26

Line No / Item ID Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(4) DB CIVIL CONSTRUCTION, LLC		(5) WATSON CIVIL CONSTRUCTION, INC.		(6) MAER HOMES, LLC	
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001 Roadway								
0032 0102913 29 REMOVABLE TAPE, WHITE, MESSAGE, SYMBOL OR ARROW		38.000 EA	600.00000	22,800.00	1,000.00000	38,000.00	1,200.00000	45,600.00
0033 0102913 31 REMOVABLE TAPE, YELLOW, SOLID, 6"		0.556 GM	9,000.00000	5,004.00	20,000.00000	11,120.00	25,000.00000	13,900.00
0035 0104 10 3 SEDIMENT BARRIER		794.000 LF	2.00000	1,588.00	2.00000	1,588.00	11.00000	8,734.00
0040 0104 15 SOIL TRACKING PREVENTION DEVICE		2.000 EA	1,800.00000	3,600.00	5,700.00000	11,400.00	9,500.00000	19,000.00
0045 0107 1 LITTER REMOVAL		2.120 AC	200.00000	424.00	4,200.00000	8,904.00	1,000.00000	2,120.00
0050 0107 2 MOWING		1.560 AC	400.00000	624.00	4,200.00000	6,552.00	1,000.00000	1,560.00
0055 0108 1 MONITOR EXISTING STRUCTURES- INSPECTION AND SETTLEMENT MONITORING 45260535201		(1.000) LS	9,000.00000	9,000.00	13,000.00000	13,000.00	29,200.00000	29,200.00
0060 0108 2 MONITOR EXISTING STRUCTURES- VIBRATION MONITORING 45260535201		(1.000) LS	15,000.00000	15,000.00	13,000.00000	13,000.00	25,300.00000	25,300.00



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: CT250611 June 11, 2025

Call Order: 011

Contract: T2A26

Line No / Item ID Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(4) DB CIVIL CONSTRUCTION, LLC		(5) WATSON CIVIL CONSTRUCTION, INC.		(6) MAER HOMES, LLC	
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001 Roadway								
0065 0110 1 1 CLEARING & GRUBBING 45260535201		(0.460) AC (LS)	200,000.00000	200,000.00	200,000.00000	200,000.00	225,000.00000	225,000.00
0070 0120 1 REGULAR EXCAVATION		279.100 CY	60.00000	16,746.00	245.00000	68,379.50	100.00000	27,910.00
0075 0120 4 SUBSOIL EXCAVATION		461.100 CY	120.00000	55,332.00	585.00000	269,743.50	125.00000	57,637.50
0080 0120 6 EMBANKMENT		429.400 CY	120.00000	51,528.00	177.00000	76,003.80	95.00000	40,793.00
0085 0142 70100 SPECIAL FILL SAND 45260535201		(1.000) LS	59,227.00000	59,227.00	60,000.00000	60,000.00	133,000.00000	133,000.00
0090 0160 4 TYPE B STABILIZATION		429.000 SY	50.00000	21,450.00	57.00000	24,453.00	65.00000	27,885.00
0095 0285701 OPTIONAL BASE, BASE GROUP 01 Type B-12.5		831.000 SY	58.00000	48,198.00	73.00000	60,663.00	75.00000	62,325.00
0100 0285706 OPTIONAL BASE, BASE GROUP 06 Type B-12.5		1,047.000 SY	59.00000	61,773.00	75.00000	78,525.00	110.00000	115,170.00
0105 0334 1 53 SUPERPAVE ASPHALTIC CONCRETE, TRAFFIC C, PG76-22		86.400 TN	235.00000	20,304.00	188.00000	16,243.20	550.00000	47,520.00



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: CT250611 June 11, 2025

Call Order: 011

Contract: T2A26

Line No / Item ID Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(4) DB CIVIL CONSTRUCTION, LLC		(5) WATSON CIVIL CONSTRUCTION, INC.		(6) MAER HOMES, LLC	
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001 Roadway								
0110 0337 7 83 ASPHALT CONCRETE FRICTION COURSE,TRAFFIC C, FC-12.5, PG 76-22		154.900 TN	380.00000	58,862.00	321.00000	49,722.90	650.00000	100,685.00
0115 0400 4 8 CONC CLASS IV, BULKHEAD		115.100 CY	2,750.00000	316,525.00	2,000.00000	230,200.00	2,500.00000	287,750.00
0120 0415 10 5 FIBER REINFORCED POLYMER BARS, #5 BAR		9,661.000 LF	3.00000	28,983.00	6.70000	64,728.70	9.00000	86,949.00
0125 0455133209 STEEL SHEET PILING, NON-VIBRATORY PRESS-IN METHOD REQUIRED, PROJECT 452605-3-52-01		19,017.000 SF	165.00000	3,137,805.00	155.00000	2,947,635.00	185.00000	3,518,145.00
0130 0550 10228 FENCING, TYPE B, 5.1-6.0, RESET EXISTING		558.000 LF	40.00000	22,320.00	13.00000	7,254.00	52.00000	29,016.00
0135 0570 1 2 PERFORMANCE TURF, SOD		33.000 SY	20.00000	660.00	57.00000	1,881.00	55.00000	1,815.00
0140 0580 1 1 LANDSCAPE COMPLETE- SMALL PLANTS 45260535201		(1.000) LS	25,000.00000	25,000.00	23,700.00000	23,700.00	38,000.00000	38,000.00
0145 0706 1 3 RAISED PAVEMENT MARKER, TYPE B		973.000 EA	8.00000	7,784.00	8.00000	7,784.00	15.00000	14,595.00



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: CT250611 June 11, 2025

Call Order: 011

Contract: T2A26

Line No / Item ID Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum		Alternate	Quantity Units	(4) DB CIVIL CONSTRUCTION, LLC		(5) WATSON CIVIL CONSTRUCTION, INC.		(6) MAER HOMES, LLC	
				Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001 Roadway									
0170	0999 25		(1.000)	50,000.00000	50,000.00	50,000.00000	50,000.00	50,000.00000	50,000.00
INITIAL CONTINGENCY AMOUNT, DO NOT BID 45260535201			LS						
0001 Roadway Section Totals:				\$4,927,296.00		\$5,561,561.60		\$5,791,159.50	

SECTION: 0002 Signing								
0175 0700 1500		1.000	800.00000	800.00	250.00000	250.00	4,200.00000	4,200.00
SINGLE COLUMN GROUND SIGN ASSEMBLY, RELOCATE								
0180 0706 1 3		257.000	8.00000	2,056.00	8.00000	2,056.00	15.00000	3,855.00
RAISED PAVEMENT MARKER, TYPE B								
0185 0710 90		(1.000)	3,000.00000	3,000.00	2,900.00000	2,900.00	9,500.00000	9,500.00
PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKINGS, FINAL SURFACE 45260535201								
0190 0711 11170		7.000	100.00000	700.00	96.00000	672.00	235.00000	1,645.00
THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD, WHITE, ARROW								
0195 0711 11224		194.000	12.00000	2,328.00	11.30000	2,192.20	25.00000	4,850.00
THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD, YELLOW, SOLID, 18" FOR DIAGONAL OR CHEVRON								
0200 0711 16101		0.816	12,000.00000	9,792.00	11,800.00000	9,628.80	15,000.00000	12,240.00
THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD-OTHER SURFACES, WHITE, SOLID, 6"								



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: CT250611 June 11, 2025

Call Order: 011

Contract: T2A26

Line No / Item ID Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(4) DB CIVIL CONSTRUCTION, LLC		(5) WATSON CIVIL CONSTRUCTION, INC.		(6) MAER HOMES, LLC	
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0002 Signing								
0205 0711 16201		1.015	12,000.00000	12,180.00	11,800.00000	11,977.00	15,000.00000	15,225.00
THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD-OTHER SURFACES, YELLOW, SOLID, 6"		GM						
0207 0711 17 1		4,407.000	2.00000	8,814.00	1.05000	4,627.35	3.00000	13,221.00
THERMOPLASTIC, REMOVE EXISTING THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKINGS- SURFACE TO REMAIN		SF						
0002 Signing Section Totals:				\$39,670.00		\$34,303.35		\$64,736.00
Contract Grand Totals:				\$4,966,966.00		\$5,595,864.95		5,855,895.50



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: CT250611 June 11, 2025 **Call Order:** 011 **Contract:** T2A26

NOTE: Failure to file a protest within the time prescribed in section 120.57(3), Florida Statutes, or failure to post the bond or other security required by law within the time allowed for filing a bond shall constitute a waiver of proceedings under chapter 120, Florida Statutes.

Certified in accordance with Code of Federal Regulations Title 23, Chapter 1, Subchapter G, Subsection 635.113(b).

A Mirza Rezazadeh

06/20/2025

Manager, Contracts Administration Office